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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Manning        M3034         1/54       33:38     1:12:01     1:52:39       41:03    5:52     2:33:42
2     Chuck Engle            M4044         1/51       37:06     1:19:47     2:04:02       40:03    6:16     2:44:05
3     Christopher Reis       M3034         2/54       39:29     1:23:15     2:06:24       39:14    6:20     2:45:38
4     Matthew Urbanski       M3034         3/54       40:24     1:25:38     2:10:52       41:03    6:34     2:51:55
5     Jacob Marsh            M2529         1/41       41:02     1:27:00     2:12:22       40:59    6:37     2:53:20
6     Micah Mohler           M2529         2/41       43:07     1:30:34     2:15:55       40:04    6:43     2:55:59
7     Karen Meraw            F2529         1/26       40:22     1:26:15     2:14:14       44:40    6:50     2:58:54
8     Greg Soutiea           M2529         3/41       41:43     1:27:59     2:15:15       43:59    6:51     2:59:13
9     Frank Livaudais        M3539         1/47       40:46     1:27:46     2:16:52       43:10    6:53     3:00:01
10    Kevin Berger           M4549         1/41       42:28     1:29:13     2:16:15       44:37    6:55     3:00:51
11    Eric Lewis             M3034         4/54       41:05     1:27:08     2:14:19       48:34    6:59     3:02:52
12    James Miller           M4549         2/41       40:13     1:26:10     2:14:45       49:10    7:02     3:03:55
13    Kosei Tamura           M2529         4/41       40:24     1:29:05     2:19:38       44:54    7:03     3:04:31
14    Dave Dessauer          M5559         1/33       40:18     1:27:42     2:17:38       47:03    7:03     3:04:40
15    Kevin Pilarski         M4549         3/41       43:38     1:31:44     2:19:29       45:30    7:04     3:04:58
16    Danny Bourque          M2529         5/41       42:35     1:29:59     2:19:17       45:59    7:05     3:05:16
17    Steven Alagna          M2024         1/17       41:34     1:28:39     2:16:36       49:01    7:06     3:05:37
18    Terry Allen            M4044         2/51       41:29     1:28:00     2:16:17       50:14    7:08     3:06:31
19    Candace Caveny         F4044         1/43       42:59     1:31:55     2:21:06       47:48    7:13     3:08:53
20    Gary Marshall          M4044         3/51       43:52     1:33:09     2:21:53       47:02    7:13     3:08:54
21    Grace Thacker          F2529         2/26       43:37     1:33:09     2:23:00       46:37    7:15     3:09:36
22    Joel Aalberts          M4044         4/51       42:35     1:30:43     2:21:05       48:37    7:15     3:09:41
23    Troy Mouton            M4044         5/51       44:08     1:33:34     2:23:48       47:01    7:17     3:10:48
24    Kevin Rassier          M5054         1/37       45:20     1:35:38     2:26:04       45:10    7:18     3:11:14
25    Cade Remsburg          M3539         2/47       43:37     1:33:18     2:23:46       47:40    7:19     3:11:26
26    Cathleen Balantic      F2024         1/12       44:48     1:35:04     2:25:18       46:24    7:19     3:11:42
27    Shane Johnson          M3539         3/47       43:02     1:32:14     2:21:55       49:54    7:20     3:11:48
28    Justin Farishon        M3034         5/54       43:56     1:31:51     2:21:09       51:03    7:21     3:12:12
29    Spencer Martin         M4044         6/51                                                    7:21     3:12:23
30    Michael Flaherty       M5559         2/33       44:51     1:35:01     2:26:00       47:00    7:22     3:12:59
31    Anders Forselius       M4044         7/51       43:58     1:34:43     2:26:01       46:58    7:22     3:12:59
32    Phil Henry             M6064         1/22       42:57     1:31:54     2:23:28       49:47    7:23     3:13:14
33    Rich Makin             M5054         2/37       43:55     1:33:05     2:23:39       50:11    7:24     3:13:50
34    Anna Weisbrodt         F3034         1/44       46:42     1:38:32     2:29:39       44:40    7:25     3:14:19
35    Douglas Wilson         M2529         6/41       46:05     1:36:27     2:27:33       46:49    7:26     3:14:21
36    Allie Stone            F1619          1/4       42:35     1:31:27     2:23:59       50:41    7:26     3:14:39
37    Geoff Landry           M4044         8/51       46:21     1:37:04     2:28:32       46:29    7:27     3:15:00
38    Samuel Amoroso         M3034         6/54       45:50     1:37:18     2:28:33       46:37    7:27     3:15:09
39    Dennis Stump           M5559         3/33       45:20     1:38:15     2:29:55       45:16    7:27     3:15:11
40    John Lui               M2024         2/17       43:33     1:33:15     2:24:13       51:00    7:28     3:15:13
41    Mark Tanner            M3034         7/54       42:52     1:32:37     2:25:51       50:37    7:30     3:16:27
42    Don Mouledoux          M3034         8/54       48:21     1:41:13     2:31:58       44:42    7:31     3:16:40
43    Daniel Karvonen        M4549         4/41       45:49     1:37:18     2:29:29       48:27    7:34     3:17:56
44    Jim Batson             M4549         5/41       43:32     1:33:48     2:24:51       53:31    7:35     3:18:22
45    Rosalie Teeuwen        F3034         2/44       46:39     1:39:53     2:32:34       45:48    7:35     3:18:22
46    Andrew Durdin          M2529         7/41       41:32     1:30:04     2:22:32       55:59    7:35     3:18:30
47    Gary McCraw            M5559         4/33       47:44     1:40:55     2:33:59       45:02    7:36     3:19:00
48    Dan Smith              M3539         4/47       46:21     1:37:03     2:29:10       51:33    7:40     3:20:42
49    Ed Melancon            M4044         9/51       48:22     1:42:27     2:36:07       45:56    7:43     3:22:02
50    Wendy Bowlin           F3034         3/44       48:22     1:42:17     2:35:16       47:59    7:46     3:23:15
51    Alice Aissi            F4549         1/29       48:27     1:42:55     2:36:42       46:57    7:47     3:23:38
52    Lane Gremillion        M3539         5/47       46:27     1:38:36     2:31:16       52:36    7:47     3:23:52
53    Alicia Eno             F3034         4/44       47:12     1:41:06     2:36:10       47:47    7:47     3:23:56
54    Mark McGinley          M2024         3/17       47:23     1:43:34     2:36:35       47:26    7:48     3:24:01
55    Cody Cowley            M2529         8/41       47:33     1:41:16     2:35:47       48:27    7:48     3:24:14
56    David Geyer            M3034         9/54       47:51     1:41:25     2:35:55       48:24    7:48     3:24:19
57    Brenton Day            M3539         6/47       47:16     1:42:53     2:36:33       47:48    7:48     3:24:20
58    George Barthelmes      M4044        10/51       48:23     1:42:52     2:36:32       47:55    7:49     3:24:26
59    Jacob Berkowitz        M3034        10/54       50:02     1:41:53     2:34:36       49:53    7:49     3:24:29
60    Myron Sidloski         M6064         2/22       46:13     1:38:42     2:34:26       50:04    7:49     3:24:29
61    Thomas Allred          M4549         6/41       48:02     1:40:48     2:33:45       51:46    7:51     3:25:31
62    Andrew Brouillette     M1619          1/3       46:39     1:40:07     2:33:02       53:10    7:53     3:26:12
63    Lorenzo Canella        M4044        11/51       45:46     1:38:22     2:33:50       52:45    7:54     3:26:34
64    Rebecca Bokun          F3539         1/37       48:23     1:42:51     2:36:30       50:10    7:54     3:26:39
65    Sunday Patterson       F3539         2/37       44:38     1:36:55     2:30:21       56:31    7:54     3:26:51
66    Todd Denton            M5559         5/33       46:37     1:40:08     2:34:26       52:42    7:55     3:27:08
67    Mark Barker            M3539         7/47       48:23     1:42:53     2:36:34       51:16    7:56     3:27:49
68    Kenneth Trahan         M3034        11/54       50:13     1:46:28     2:41:23       46:33    7:57     3:27:55
69    Paul Maness            M4044        12/51       42:33     1:31:27     2:25:43     1:02:39    7:58     3:28:22
70    Steven Schaffner       M5054         3/37       47:05     1:42:20     2:35:57       52:36    7:58     3:28:33
71    Kevin Hanna            M3034        12/54       48:20     1:42:47     2:37:15       51:31    7:59     3:28:45
72    Jake Lennon            M2529         9/41       48:20     1:42:48     2:36:34       52:33    7:59     3:29:07
73    Preston Bates          M3034        13/54       46:37     1:39:58     2:35:20       54:31    8:01     3:29:50
74    John Foval             M2024         4/17       45:53     1:37:26     2:32:39       57:27    8:02     3:30:05
75    Andrew Kincannon       M2529        10/41       49:26     1:44:22     2:38:44       52:05    8:03     3:30:48
76    Taylor Mencacci        M2529        11/41       50:46     1:46:54     2:41:45       49:34    8:04     3:31:18
77    Terry Leblanc          M4549         7/41       48:14     1:42:22     2:36:40       55:07    8:05     3:31:46
78    Logan Parmele          M2529        12/41       47:51     1:41:50                            8:06     3:31:54
79    Arpad Kisch            M4044        13/51                                                    8:06     3:31:58
80    Anne Sagrera           F3539         3/37       50:46     1:46:53     2:41:44       50:39    8:07     3:32:23
81    David Hattaway         M2529        13/41       51:04     1:46:33     2:41:59       50:48    8:08     3:32:47
82    Jessica Russo          F3034         5/44       50:16     1:46:53     2:43:09       50:01    8:09     3:33:09
83    Ryan Cope              M3539         8/47       50:18     1:46:51     2:43:07       50:03    8:09     3:33:09
84    Greg Rustico           M2024         5/17       50:16     1:46:50     2:43:05       50:16    8:09     3:33:20
85    Stephen O'Rourke       M2024         6/17       46:39     1:40:10     2:37:45       56:23    8:11     3:34:07
86    Ellie Swemba           F3034         6/44       50:13     1:46:49     2:43:04       51:13    8:11     3:34:17
87    Edward Doomes          M4044        14/51       50:21     1:46:57     2:43:13       51:06    8:11     3:34:19
88    John Spannuth          M4044        15/51       50:17     1:46:52     2:43:08       51:14    8:11     3:34:22
89    John Clark             M2024         7/17       42:57     1:33:47     2:41:37       53:05    8:12     3:34:41
90    Ashley Barkley         F2529         3/26       50:21     1:46:54     2:43:28       51:14    8:12     3:34:42
91    Tim Hardy              M5054         4/37       52:06     1:46:21     2:40:36       54:14    8:12     3:34:49
92    Kevin Hooter           M2024         8/17       49:21     1:42:39     2:40:54       54:02    8:13     3:34:56
93    John Everett           M5054         5/37       47:34     1:41:07     2:37:07       58:08    8:13     3:35:14
94    Paul Lopez             M3539         9/47       49:18     1:44:39     2:42:02       53:17    8:14     3:35:19
95    Matt Widzer            M3539        10/47       51:17     1:48:33     2:44:22       51:02    8:14     3:35:24
96    Jordan Faircloth       CLYDE         1/36       52:04     1:49:22     2:45:22       50:06    8:14     3:35:27
97    Mason Boswell          M2024         9/17       45:51     1:42:24     2:39:42       55:59    8:14     3:35:40
98    Elliot Rivera          M4044        16/51       51:04     1:48:18     2:44:22       51:38    8:15     3:36:00
99    Drew Markham           M5559         6/33       47:52     1:43:46     2:42:09       54:00    8:15     3:36:08
100   John Rankin            M5054         6/37       51:19     1:47:31     2:43:59       52:16    8:16     3:36:15
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101   Tony Doran             M3034        14/54       49:15     1:43:45     2:41:04       55:18    8:16     3:36:22
102   Sean Lillis            M3539        11/47       43:52     1:34:12     2:32:10     1:04:23    8:16     3:36:33
103   Kim Dominick           F4549         2/29       49:42     1:45:54     2:43:18       53:29    8:17     3:36:47
104   Stephen Hogan          M5054         7/37       52:40     1:48:28     2:45:11       52:00    8:18     3:37:10
105   Matt Thell             M3034        15/54       48:26     1:42:20     2:38:09       59:31    8:19     3:37:40
106   Duane Kroeger          M4549         8/41       49:12     1:43:42     2:41:09       56:41    8:19     3:37:49
107   Chad Rice              CLYDE         2/36       48:25     1:42:55     2:41:34       56:26    8:20     3:37:59
108   Steve Mauer            M4549         9/41       49:38     1:45:27     2:40:09       57:57    8:20     3:38:06
109   Charles Burgess        M3034        16/54       50:45     1:46:04     2:42:52       55:19    8:20     3:38:10
110   Stephen Cake           M4549        10/41       52:40     1:48:28     2:45:13       52:58    8:20     3:38:10
111   Jamie Gary             M3539        12/47       48:22     1:42:26     2:41:04       57:14    8:20     3:38:17
112   Jerie Kelly            F4044         2/43       51:15     1:49:12     2:46:51       51:41    8:21     3:38:31
113   Justine Gerald         F2024         2/12       48:18     1:42:45     2:38:59       59:42    8:21     3:38:41
114   Tyla Hudspeth          F2529         4/26       50:16     1:46:51     2:44:01       54:42    8:21     3:38:42
115   Natalie Kremer         F3034         7/44       47:16     1:42:54     2:42:12       56:46    8:22     3:38:57
116   Scott Taylor           M3034        17/54       48:35     1:44:34     2:45:37       53:25    8:22     3:39:02
117   Eric Fare              M2529        14/41       51:32     1:48:34     2:46:16       53:04    8:23     3:39:19
118   Jason Fennell          M2529        15/41       46:41     1:39:57     2:36:24     1:03:12    8:23     3:39:36
119   Jamie Knight           M4044        17/51       50:15     1:45:49     2:42:10       57:37    8:24     3:39:46
120   Randall Hines          M5559         7/33       49:39     1:47:58     2:44:41       55:25    8:25     3:40:06
121   Darryl Beard           M4044        18/51       49:42     1:45:55     2:43:29       56:43    8:25     3:40:11
122   Natalie Halapin        F2529         5/26       49:38     1:47:22     2:45:02       55:27    8:25     3:40:28
123   Glynn Lunney           M4549        11/41       48:03                 2:37:13     1:03:23    8:26     3:40:36
124   William Pratt          M2529        16/41       53:04     1:52:14     2:50:46       50:16    8:27     3:41:02
125   Monique Hodson         F3539         4/37       46:06     1:41:48     2:42:45       58:19    8:27     3:41:04
126   Cody Jackson           M2529        17/41       45:22     1:37:09     2:33:01     1:08:44    8:28     3:41:45
127   Scott Eldridge         M2529        18/41       55:10     1:57:27     2:55:47       46:07    8:29     3:41:54
128   Jennifer Bennett       F2529         6/26       51:18     1:47:11     2:44:23       58:05    8:30     3:42:27
129   Dorin Boldor           M3539        13/47       46:41     1:40:11     2:40:14     1:02:52    8:31     3:43:05
130   John De Back Jr        M5559         8/33       50:56     1:44:53     2:42:59     1:00:15    8:32     3:43:13
131   Joni Pinkley           F4044         3/43       50:22     1:47:55     2:48:01       55:24    8:32     3:43:24
132   Lorenz Leblanc         M4549        12/41       50:04     1:45:50     2:43:56       59:36    8:32     3:43:31
133   Kyle Atkins            M3034        18/54       52:28     1:51:48     2:51:13       52:27    8:33     3:43:40
134   Jason Dunn             M3539        14/47       51:59     1:49:13     2:47:22       56:19    8:33     3:43:41
135   Robert Bishton         M6064         3/22       52:53     1:52:31     2:51:03       52:56    8:33     3:43:58
136   James Rogers           M4044        19/51       49:48     1:45:01     2:42:05     1:02:00    8:34     3:44:05
137   Randall Schramm        M4549        13/41       52:10     1:51:20     2:50:56       53:16    8:34     3:44:12
138   James Mitchell         CLYDE         3/36       52:41     1:52:17     2:50:51       53:23    8:34     3:44:14
139   James Lehman           M4044        20/51       46:35     1:39:16     2:39:19     1:05:02    8:34     3:44:20
140   Ryan Shrum             M4044        21/51       53:02     1:52:40     2:51:13       53:12    8:34     3:44:24
141   Anita Dabrowska        F3034         8/44       49:38     1:46:45     2:48:08       56:18    8:34     3:44:25
142   Stephanie Sotile       F1619          2/4       52:54     1:52:32     2:51:02       53:26    8:35     3:44:28
143   Glenn Takahashi        M6064         4/22       49:00     1:46:09     2:47:04       57:27    8:35     3:44:30
144   Megan Rabalais         F1619          3/4       52:53     1:52:32     2:51:02       54:12    8:36     3:45:13
145   Erinn Greenblatt       F1619          4/4       52:58     1:52:51     2:51:08       54:10    8:36     3:45:17
146   Otto Goetsch           M6569          1/9       49:21     1:47:02     2:47:26       57:54    8:36     3:45:20
147   Jason Greely           M5559         9/33       50:18     1:46:54     2:44:18     1:01:38    8:38     3:45:56
148   Ian Guedry             CLYDE         4/36       50:29     1:46:54     2:46:19       59:40    8:38     3:45:58
149   Adam Graham            M2024        10/17       52:56     1:50:25     2:48:04       58:00    8:38     3:46:04
150   Jennifer Duplantis     F2529         7/26       53:16     1:53:58     2:53:14       53:04    8:39     3:46:17
151   Cissy Blanchard        F4044         4/43       51:29     1:49:26     2:50:37       56:16    8:40     3:46:53
152   Michael Rourke         M2529        19/41       47:57     1:41:55     2:39:26     1:07:33    8:40     3:46:58
153   Julie Urbanski         F3034         9/44       54:20     1:55:13     2:55:24       51:58    8:41     3:47:22
154   Jeff Moeur             M3034        19/54       51:40     1:49:03     2:48:06       59:24    8:41     3:47:30
155   Brian Cockrell         M3539        15/47       48:37     1:45:45     2:47:42     1:00:08    8:42     3:47:50
156   Michele Alexandre      F3539         5/37       50:19     1:49:27                            8:43     3:47:58
157   Kimberly Boshaw        F4044         5/43       50:21     1:47:20     2:49:06       59:19    8:44     3:48:25
158   Mary Lefere            F2024         3/12       54:52     1:55:55     2:55:38       53:38    8:46     3:49:16
159   Christopher Hatcher    M2529        20/41       53:03     1:52:43     2:51:14       58:09    8:46     3:49:23
160   Jennifer Castille      F5054         1/22       53:20     1:55:26     2:56:53       53:13    8:47     3:50:06
161   Mary Varney            F3539         6/37       55:59     1:56:37     2:57:03       53:15    8:48     3:50:17
162   Nancy Morehead         F5054         2/22       53:50     1:56:35     2:58:11       53:26    8:51     3:51:37
163   Michelle Ryan          F4044         6/43       51:54     1:52:14     2:56:56       54:56    8:51     3:51:51
164   Susan Craig            F4044         7/43       52:54     1:51:26     2:53:14       59:01    8:52     3:52:14
165   Stan Stolzenthaler     M5559        10/33       48:24     1:43:00     2:43:53     1:08:40    8:53     3:52:33
166   Jude Trahan            M3539        16/47       54:34     1:56:27     2:57:43       55:01    8:53     3:52:44
167   Mark Trahan            M3539        17/47       54:35     1:56:29     2:57:43       55:02    8:53     3:52:44
168   Kate Bomsta            F3539         7/37       52:09     1:52:17     2:54:46       58:04    8:54     3:52:49
169   Monica Morgan          F2529         8/26       52:55     1:52:35     2:51:07     1:01:49    8:54     3:52:56
170   Mark Giffels           M5559        11/33       55:06     1:57:26     2:58:47       54:27    8:55     3:53:14
171   Scott Patton           M3034        20/54       53:37     1:55:12     2:57:12       56:07    8:55     3:53:19
172   Russell C Smith        M5559        12/33       51:38                 2:51:11     1:02:11    8:55     3:53:22
173   Jason Thompson         M3539        18/47       55:05     1:57:24     2:58:46       54:39    8:55     3:53:25
174   Kimberly Chopin        F4044         8/43       57:39     2:02:45     3:00:06       53:23    8:55     3:53:28
175   Duncan Kemp            M4044        22/51       53:56     1:53:50     2:52:23     1:01:08    8:55     3:53:31
176   Patrick O'Brien        M2529        21/41       43:10     1:37:51     2:47:37     1:06:17    8:56     3:53:53
177   Andrew Olsen           M2529        22/41       55:07     1:56:11     2:56:11       57:43    8:56     3:53:54
178   Michael Willets        M5559        13/33       53:23     1:57:26     2:58:25       55:35    8:56     3:54:00
179   Warren McDonald        M4549        14/41       43:43     1:37:50     2:43:09     1:10:56    8:57     3:54:04
180   Derek Moncada          M1619          2/3       55:03     1:57:23     2:56:53       57:20    8:57     3:54:13
181   William Ott            M3539        19/47       50:19     1:46:54     2:48:24     1:05:53    8:57     3:54:16
182   Steven Vaughan         M4044        23/51       51:38     1:49:32     2:51:21     1:02:56    8:57     3:54:17
183   Donna Broussard        F4549         3/29       51:11     1:49:08     2:51:26     1:02:52    8:57     3:54:17
184   Jeff Goudeau           M3539        20/47       52:41     1:52:50     2:55:40       58:47    8:57     3:54:26
185   Pamela Gaillard        F4044         9/43       55:03     1:57:24     2:58:49       55:43    8:58     3:54:31
186   Brandon Lithgoe        M3034        21/54       51:45     1:52:16     2:56:25       58:07    8:58     3:54:31
187   Emily Collins          F3034        10/44       54:47     1:56:53     2:58:31       56:05    8:58     3:54:35
188   Jonathan Dziuba        M3034        22/54       55:01     1:57:05     2:58:09       56:28    8:58     3:54:36
189   Dan Cardell            M5054         8/37       53:19     1:54:01     2:54:36     1:00:03    8:58     3:54:38
190   Robin Pringle          F4549         4/29       54:57     1:58:28     2:58:42       56:00    8:58     3:54:42
191   Ron Kalich             M4549        15/41       53:16     1:54:28     2:56:12       58:32    8:58     3:54:43
192   Jacque Wilkins         F2529         9/26       55:04     1:57:22     2:58:45       56:07    8:58     3:54:52
193   Michelle Walker        F4044        10/43       53:28     1:54:41     2:56:28       58:25    8:58     3:54:53
194   Jonathan Thomassie     M3539        21/47       52:38     1:52:18     2:51:32     1:03:24    8:58     3:54:55
195   Tim Hutchinson         M4549        16/41       56:43     1:59:27     3:00:01       54:55    8:58     3:54:56
196   George Robichaux       M5054         9/37       54:58     1:57:20     2:58:40       56:17    8:59     3:54:57
197   Megan O'Brien          F2529        10/26       49:12     1:46:42     2:49:36     1:05:30    8:59     3:55:06
198   Chandler Willis        M3034        23/54       53:11     1:54:46     2:56:46       58:32    8:59     3:55:18
199   Jeffrey Urbanski       M2529        23/41       53:28     1:54:29     2:58:13       57:10    9:00     3:55:23
200   Darrin Naquin          CLYDE         5/36       55:03     1:57:55     2:59:03       56:23    9:00     3:55:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Antigone Gauthier      F3539         8/37       52:57     1:52:45     2:57:40       57:59    9:00     3:55:38
202   J C Rawls              M4549        17/41       53:20     1:53:39                            9:00     3:55:44
203   Gary Nichols           M5054        10/37       52:40     1:51:17     2:53:08     1:02:39    9:00     3:55:47
204   Philip Lawrence        M4549        18/41       54:34     1:57:20     2:58:44       57:09    9:01     3:55:53
205   Brad Bokun             CLYDE         6/36       55:02     1:57:00     2:58:45       57:11    9:01     3:55:56
206   Amy Pinero             F3539         9/37       52:29     1:52:50     2:56:31       59:29    9:01     3:55:59
207   Phyllis Estrada        F4044        11/43       51:14     1:48:25     2:49:39     1:06:28    9:01     3:56:06
208   Randall Richards       M4549        19/41       51:57     1:50:10     2:49:50     1:06:17    9:01     3:56:07
209   Jennifer Berniard      F2529        11/26       54:56     1:56:58     2:58:59       57:21    9:02     3:56:19
210   Michael Hanks          M4549        20/41       55:52     1:58:58     2:58:53       57:30    9:02     3:56:22
211   Houston Wolf           M4549        21/41       54:47     1:58:38     3:02:16       54:08    9:02     3:56:24
212   Jeremy Grondin         M2024        11/17       54:33     1:55:37     2:57:33       59:07    9:02     3:56:39
213   Nathan Heilman         M3034        24/54       55:57     1:58:35     2:59:32       57:42    9:04     3:57:13
214   Lindsay Nicoson        F2024         4/12       54:52     1:55:56     2:56:30     1:00:57    9:04     3:57:27
215   Louis Guidry           M4549        22/41       52:55     1:49:03     2:49:05     1:08:37    9:05     3:57:42
216   Eve Kazik              F4549         5/29       53:58     1:56:06     2:59:00       58:48    9:05     3:57:47
217   Jacob Talbot           M3034        25/54       52:55     1:52:30     2:52:55     1:04:54    9:05     3:57:48
218   Richard Roth           M6064         5/22       52:05     1:52:19     2:55:54     1:01:59    9:05     3:57:53
219   Valerie Nussbaumer     F2529        12/26       56:00     1:58:50     3:02:13       56:09    9:06     3:58:22
220   Mitra Trahan           F3539        10/37       53:33     1:53:49     2:55:53     1:02:31    9:06     3:58:23
221   Andrew Cotter          M2529        24/41       53:11     1:52:12     2:53:07     1:05:21    9:07     3:58:28
222   Tim Whitmire           CLYDE         7/36       57:01     2:00:39     3:03:09       55:42    9:07     3:58:50
223   Wayne Manord           M6064         6/22       53:20     1:54:23     2:57:19     1:01:52    9:08     3:59:11
224   Rebecca Hinton         F3034        11/44       54:30     1:56:13     2:59:42     1:00:01    9:09     3:59:42
225   Ellen Benoit           F2529        13/26       57:05     1:59:04     3:00:29       59:20    9:10     3:59:48
226   Lorraine Myhal         F4549         6/29       55:01     1:58:34     2:58:46     1:01:50    9:11     4:00:35
227   Dominic Fanelli        CLYDE         8/36       56:12     1:59:03     3:03:37       57:18    9:12     4:00:54
228   Nick Roll              M3034        26/54       57:06     1:58:50     3:03:19       58:01    9:13     4:01:19
229   Tracy Robin            M2529        25/41     1:00:06     2:04:12     3:05:14       56:15    9:13     4:01:29
230   Don Lachney            M5559        14/33       57:03     2:00:21     3:03:38       58:23    9:15     4:02:01
231   Sandra Fruge           F4044        12/43       55:07     1:57:33     2:59:30     1:02:39    9:15     4:02:09
232   Brian Barkemeyer       M5054        11/37       50:49     1:49:47     2:54:38     1:07:44    9:15     4:02:22
233   Christine Taylor       F4044        13/43       55:40     1:59:20     3:03:46       58:40    9:16     4:02:25
234   Tim Derouen            M4549        23/41       55:02     1:57:21     3:00:03     1:02:31    9:16     4:02:34
235   Mary Broussard         F4044        14/43       52:52     1:52:53     2:59:18     1:03:24    9:16     4:02:42
236   Tony Goff              M5054        12/37       55:01     1:58:19     3:02:02     1:00:50    9:17     4:02:52
237   Andrew Mickles         CLYDE         9/36       52:52     1:52:31     2:57:06     1:06:05    9:17     4:03:10
238   Emmanuelle Foster      F5054         3/22       57:01     2:01:19     3:06:05       57:16    9:18     4:03:21
239   Shawn Johnson          M4549        24/41       55:02     1:57:04     3:00:19     1:03:10    9:18     4:03:28
240   Megan Richardson       F3034        12/44       54:55     1:58:25     2:58:43     1:04:50    9:18     4:03:33
241   Christopher Billings   M3034        27/54       52:04     1:49:23     2:47:21     1:16:20    9:19     4:03:41
242   Matthew Hamner         M3034        28/54       52:57     1:52:38     2:54:39     1:09:16    9:19     4:03:55
243   Jonathan Guelfo        M3034        29/54       54:53     1:57:32     2:59:37     1:04:25    9:19     4:04:02
244   Leonard Samuel         CLYDE        10/36       53:12     1:52:59     2:57:56     1:06:29    9:20     4:04:24
245   Chris Grimmer          M3034        30/54       50:12     1:46:50     2:52:35     1:12:37    9:22     4:05:11
246   Christina Hussain      F3539        11/37       56:20     1:59:10     3:03:54     1:01:57    9:23     4:05:51
247   Cyrus Rhode            M6569          2/9       53:34     1:57:45     3:04:40     1:01:34    9:24     4:06:13
248   Vincent Danna          M4549        25/41       53:58     1:56:57     3:03:49     1:03:06    9:26     4:06:54
249   Chris Caldarera        M4044        24/51       57:33     2:02:56     3:07:48       59:08    9:26     4:06:55
250   Jay Martin             M4044        25/51       49:55     1:50:15     3:01:13     1:05:47    9:26     4:07:00
251   Ronnie Maranto         M6064         7/22       55:01     1:57:19     3:00:29     1:06:33    9:26     4:07:01
252   Brandi Boudreaux       F3539        12/37       55:03     1:59:25     3:04:53     1:02:18    9:27     4:07:11
253   Roderick Thibodeaux    M4549        26/41       49:00     1:49:59     2:58:08     1:09:19    9:27     4:07:27
254   Jennifer Sepulvado     F3034        13/44       56:15     1:59:12     3:04:10     1:03:18    9:27     4:07:28
255   Donayle Ashworth       F4044        15/43       56:20     2:01:00     3:04:43     1:02:57    9:28     4:07:40
256   Brent Shirley          M2529        26/41       53:59     1:53:39     2:58:47     1:09:02    9:28     4:07:49
257   Cherie Rowell          F4549         7/29       55:08     1:57:58     3:04:17     1:03:38    9:28     4:07:55
258   Sergio Aviles          CLYDE        11/36       51:44     1:52:33     2:56:26     1:11:32    9:28     4:07:58
259   Rachael Delahoussaye-S F2529        14/26       53:24     1:55:23     3:02:13     1:06:07    9:29     4:08:19
260   Kevin Vernor           M4549        27/41       56:21     1:59:13     3:05:29     1:03:28    9:31     4:08:56
261   Bridget Steele         F4044        16/43       58:06     2:02:18     3:08:46     1:01:27    9:33     4:10:12
262   Mitzi Eastin           F5559         1/12       59:46     2:06:54     3:11:27       58:57    9:34     4:10:24
263   Steve Day              M5054        13/37       54:59     1:57:54     3:01:45     1:08:55    9:34     4:10:39
264   Theresa Vu             F5559         2/12       59:03     2:06:09     3:11:46       59:09    9:35     4:10:55
265   Tony Recker            M6064         8/22       58:08     2:04:41     3:12:01       59:11    9:36     4:11:11
266   Burt Chandler          M4549        28/41       56:49     2:00:25     3:08:06     1:03:20    9:36     4:11:25
267   Bethany Stephens       F4044        17/43     1:00:03     2:06:40     3:11:25     1:00:21    9:37     4:11:45
268   Celestina Yeager       F4044        18/43       58:07     2:02:17     3:08:51     1:03:17    9:38     4:12:08
269   Marc Smith             M4549        29/41       57:42     1:59:39     3:03:32     1:09:08    9:39     4:12:40
270   Guy Harris             M3034        31/54       56:51     1:58:12     3:05:07     1:07:51    9:40     4:12:57
271   Denise Robelot         F5054         4/22       53:47     1:58:02     3:05:43     1:07:18    9:40     4:13:01
272   Francis Rechtorovic    M5054        14/37       59:19     2:06:56     3:13:36       59:26    9:40     4:13:02
273   Todd Branch            M4044        26/51       57:14     2:03:09     3:09:27     1:03:39    9:40     4:13:05
274   Courtney M. Munson     F2529        15/26       54:45     1:57:33     3:06:28     1:06:41    9:40     4:13:08
275   Daniel J. Shaffer      M2529        27/41       54:44     1:57:32     3:06:27     1:06:42    9:40     4:13:08
276   Daniel Moore           M3034        32/54       58:03     2:06:15     3:10:45     1:02:29    9:40     4:13:13
277   Eileen Rice            F3539        13/37       59:53     2:07:44     3:14:40       58:36    9:40     4:13:15
278   Chris Smith            M5054        15/37       56:16     1:59:06     3:05:19     1:08:11    9:41     4:13:30
279   Randy Aymond           M4549        30/41       53:19     1:55:27     2:58:38     1:14:53    9:41     4:13:30
280   Sean Tomalty           CLYDE        12/36       54:37     1:54:02     3:02:52     1:10:50    9:41     4:13:42
281   George Beitzel         M6569          3/9       58:02     2:04:46     3:11:56     1:01:56    9:42     4:13:52
282   Hannah Wilems          F3034        14/44       58:13     2:05:35     3:12:51     1:01:14    9:42     4:14:04
283   Alexandra Eagle        F2024         5/12       53:56     1:55:37     3:03:17     1:10:52    9:42     4:14:09
284   Jonathan Butler        M2024        12/17       52:55     1:53:05     3:03:25     1:10:53    9:43     4:14:17
285   Jim Crist              M5559        15/33       59:42     2:07:02     3:12:51     1:01:35    9:43     4:14:25
286   Brad Reidenauer        M3539        22/47       58:26     2:03:52     3:09:45     1:04:42    9:43     4:14:27
287   Lisa Rogers            F3034        15/44       55:03     1:59:48     3:11:31     1:03:00    9:43     4:14:30
288   Gennadiy Bondarenko    M4549        31/41       58:12     2:03:20     3:10:58     1:03:41    9:44     4:14:38
289   Richard Horak          M4549        32/41       58:12     2:03:21     3:11:00     1:03:39    9:44     4:14:38
290   Anthony Pocorello      M4044        27/51       53:32     1:53:57     2:59:30     1:15:16    9:44     4:14:45
291   Heidi Brewer           F2529        16/26       56:52     2:01:00     3:09:09     1:05:38    9:44     4:14:46
292   Dawit Yemane           M3034        33/54       56:13     1:59:07     3:07:26     1:07:44    9:45     4:15:09
293   Scott Gulle            M3539        23/47       55:39     1:59:13     3:04:08     1:11:25    9:46     4:15:32
294   Andreas Stofleth       M3034        34/54       54:44     1:58:37     3:08:11     1:07:45    9:47     4:15:56
295   Jesse Basso            F3034        16/44       52:54     1:54:24     3:03:47     1:12:20    9:47     4:16:06
296   James Twyman           M5559        16/33       56:18     2:31:10     3:03:41     1:12:26    9:47     4:16:07
297   Carl Freedman          M6064         9/22       56:46     2:02:23     3:09:35     1:06:34    9:47     4:16:09
298   Mike Mouton            M4044        28/51       52:58     1:51:19     2:55:03     1:21:12    9:47     4:16:15
299   Alex Fuerst            M3539        24/47       54:51     1:57:18     3:06:11     1:10:06    9:47     4:16:16
300   Arnel Gonce            F4549         8/29       50:54     1:48:07     3:05:56     1:10:24    9:47     4:16:19
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301   Syed Rizvi             M4044        29/51       58:36     2:05:06     3:13:19     1:03:37    9:49     4:16:55
302   Patrick Guelfo         CLYDE        13/36       56:21     1:59:12     3:03:51     1:13:12    9:49     4:17:03
303   Sharon Schroder        F4044        19/43       56:51     2:03:08     3:12:52     1:04:43    9:50     4:17:34
304   Chet St. Romain        M6064        10/22       54:39     2:01:16     3:11:39     1:06:13    9:51     4:17:51
305   Brian Lebouef          M4044        30/51       52:59     1:53:47     3:04:21     1:13:36    9:51     4:17:57
306   Kenniann Henley        F3539        14/37     1:02:41     2:12:06     3:17:12     1:01:05    9:52     4:18:16
307   Elizabeth Wetmore      F3539        15/37       55:12     2:01:29     3:13:27     1:05:14    9:53     4:18:41
308   Dawn Bentley           F4044        20/43     1:05:21     2:13:25     3:19:16       59:41    9:53     4:18:57
309   James Jubinsky         M5054        16/37       55:07     1:59:22     3:08:23     1:10:51    9:54     4:19:13
310   Klint Beckendorf       M3539        25/47       56:32     1:59:24     3:04:19     1:15:00    9:54     4:19:18
311   Dominick Latino        M4044        31/51       55:39     1:58:34     3:08:33     1:10:59    9:55     4:19:32
312   Lisa Williamson        F5559         3/12       55:59     2:01:04     3:09:55     1:09:47    9:55     4:19:42
313   Melissa Vidrine        F3034        17/44     1:02:35     2:10:13     3:20:42       59:18    9:56     4:20:00
314   Scott Hodgin           M3539        26/47       58:19     2:04:47     3:15:44     1:04:18    9:56     4:20:01
315   Lori Hadley            F3539        16/37     1:02:41     2:09:20     3:17:44     1:02:22    9:56     4:20:05
316   Michael Raines         M3539        27/47       58:37     2:00:13     3:05:55     1:14:17    9:56     4:20:12
317   Jim Lathrop            M6569          4/9       57:33     2:03:07     3:11:17     1:08:59    9:56     4:20:16
318   Pascal Radley          M5054        17/37     1:04:38     2:15:45     3:21:36       58:49    9:57     4:20:25
319   John Atzenhoffer       M3539        28/47       57:36     2:06:36     3:16:46     1:04:06    9:58     4:20:51
320   Dave Trautman          M5559        17/33       55:17     1:57:43     3:09:02     1:12:05    9:58     4:21:06
321   Kristen Bruner         F4549         9/29     1:03:20     2:12:04     3:20:42     1:00:44    9:59     4:21:26
322   Matt Heroman           M2529        28/41       52:11     1:50:55     2:55:11     1:26:36   10:00     4:21:46
323   Marius Hansen          M2529        29/41     1:03:49     2:12:34     3:21:10     1:00:45   10:00     4:21:55
324   Brian Dixon            M3034        35/54       51:03     1:55:23     3:07:23     1:14:42   10:01     4:22:05
325   Jennifer Ruckman       F4044        21/43     1:00:43     2:08:15     3:18:23     1:04:24   10:02     4:22:46
326   Chris Imm              CLYDE        14/36       58:00     2:03:18     3:12:06     1:10:52   10:03     4:22:58
327   Michael Brann          M4044        32/51       55:05     1:58:15     3:06:19     1:16:40   10:03     4:22:58
328   Steven Clifford        CLYDE        15/36       56:10     1:59:33     3:13:39     1:09:46   10:04     4:23:25
329   Rick Dorsey            M3539        29/47       55:05     1:57:49     3:12:12     1:11:19   10:04     4:23:30
330   Sean King              M1619          3/3       58:15     2:03:55     3:14:47     1:08:47   10:04     4:23:34
331   Madeline Miller        F3034        18/44     1:00:29     2:10:01     3:20:12     1:03:52   10:05     4:24:03
332   Brittany Marble        F2529        17/26       55:01     1:57:34     3:05:29     1:18:44   10:06     4:24:13
333   Mamta Aidt             F3034        19/44       54:42     2:01:46     3:14:43     1:09:54   10:06     4:24:36
334   Mark Carter            M2529        30/41       57:05     2:02:03     3:12:32     1:12:08   10:07     4:24:40
335   Duane Cray             M5054        18/37       55:55     1:58:55     3:12:46     1:12:16   10:07     4:25:02
336   Don Breaux             M3034        36/54       56:16     1:59:08     3:09:42     1:15:24   10:08     4:25:06
337   Diana Bibeau           F5054         5/22     1:00:23     2:10:35     3:20:10     1:05:01   10:08     4:25:10
338   Daurie Adcock          F4044        22/43       55:07     1:57:32     3:08:49     1:16:25   10:08     4:25:13
339   Angie Orth             F4549        10/29     1:01:12     2:10:37     3:20:10     1:05:31   10:09     4:25:41
340   Frank Hope             M3539        30/47       55:00     1:57:33     3:05:32     1:20:29   10:10     4:26:01
341   Craig McCullough       M3539        31/47       55:00     1:57:33     3:05:35     1:20:28   10:10     4:26:02
342   Bruce Fleischacker     M5054        19/37     1:03:20     2:15:00     3:23:13     1:02:51   10:10     4:26:03
343   Marykate Hotaling      F4044        23/43       55:11     1:59:32     3:13:33     1:12:31   10:10     4:26:03
344   Samantha Iliff         F2024         6/12     1:02:35     2:13:22     3:24:07     1:01:59   10:10     4:26:06
345   William Morgan         M2024        13/17     1:02:35     2:13:19     3:24:07     1:02:00   10:10     4:26:06
346   Lee Fuerst             F4044        24/43     1:02:41     2:11:15     3:21:55     1:04:15   10:10     4:26:10
347   Jonathan Bertsch       CLYDE        16/36       53:15     1:57:29     3:11:15     1:15:22   10:11     4:26:36
348   Ellen Deaton           F5054         6/22     1:03:06     2:13:03     3:22:42     1:04:06   10:11     4:26:48
349   Melinda Sellars        F4044        25/43     1:01:59     2:11:31     3:22:05     1:04:52   10:12     4:26:56
350   Louis Perez            M4044        33/51       52:48     1:55:02     3:12:35     1:14:27   10:12     4:27:01
351   Kristy Zachary         F3539        17/37     1:03:17     2:15:54     3:24:05     1:02:59   10:12     4:27:04
352   Takashi Abe            M5054        20/37       55:47     1:58:43     3:07:12     1:20:07   10:13     4:27:18
353   Cynthia Hamilton       F4044        26/43     1:03:50     2:16:01     3:27:42       59:44   10:13     4:27:25
354   Kelly Rhodes           F3539        18/37     1:05:47     2:20:28     3:28:15       59:17   10:13     4:27:32
355   Jeff Witt              CLYDE        17/36     1:00:50     2:10:52     3:22:41     1:04:56   10:13     4:27:37
356   Shannon Beusse         F4044        27/43       56:47     2:02:43     3:17:51     1:10:00   10:14     4:27:50
357   Matthew Quinn          M3034        37/54     1:02:31     2:13:02     3:23:56     1:04:21   10:15     4:28:17
358   Kimberly Floyd         F4044        28/43       59:19     2:07:03     3:19:09     1:09:09   10:15     4:28:18
359   Jonathan Bonck         M2024        14/17       57:00     2:06:24     3:18:22     1:09:56   10:15     4:28:18
360   Mark Zaremba           M5054        21/37     1:02:39     2:13:35     3:25:22     1:03:04   10:15     4:28:25
361   Terrence Holmes        M4549        33/41       56:18     2:04:17     3:18:07     1:10:22   10:15     4:28:29
362   Jennifer Harward       F4044        29/43     1:02:12     2:13:06     3:24:43     1:03:48   10:15     4:28:30
363   Michael Thams          M5559        18/33     1:03:20     2:14:03     3:22:48     1:05:46   10:16     4:28:34
364   Austin Braithwait      M4044        34/51       56:01     2:00:35     3:09:20     1:19:34   10:16     4:28:53
365   Glenn Lambert          M4044        35/51     1:02:08     2:12:40     3:23:10     1:05:57   10:17     4:29:07
366   Gretchen Ockman        F3539        19/37     1:01:58     2:13:36     3:23:53     1:05:20   10:17     4:29:13
367   Ryan Dwyer             M2529        31/41     1:00:43     2:10:57     3:20:56     1:08:23   10:17     4:29:18
368   Andrea Spohn           F4044        30/43     1:02:58     2:14:49     3:25:35     1:03:46   10:17     4:29:20
369   Jeremy Goldammer       M3034        38/54     1:03:01     2:13:55     3:25:11     1:04:11   10:17     4:29:21
370   Allyson Hoffine        F3539        20/37     1:01:18     2:14:00     3:24:16     1:05:08   10:17     4:29:23
371   Lin Snowe              F4549        11/29     1:03:34     2:12:37     3:25:15     1:04:10   10:17     4:29:25
372   Debra Palisi           F3539        21/37       57:14     2:02:57     3:17:00     1:12:33   10:18     4:29:32
373   Sandra Skogen          F4549        12/29     1:02:35     2:12:38     3:24:56     1:04:38   10:18     4:29:33
374   Dan Ruble              M4549        34/41     1:03:09     2:14:03     3:25:18     1:04:22   10:18     4:29:39
375   Shannon Cochran        F4044        31/43     1:01:05     2:11:34     3:23:24     1:06:53   10:19     4:30:16
376   Stewart Mophett        M2024        15/17                 1:52:02     3:13:04     1:17:31   10:20     4:30:34
377   Bill Speller           M5559        19/33       50:13     1:46:45     3:04:45     1:25:56   10:20     4:30:41
378   Ashley Kirzinger       F2529        18/26     1:00:38     2:10:52     3:21:55     1:08:52   10:21     4:30:47
379   Dezza Veillon          F2529        19/26     1:03:00     2:16:06     3:27:43     1:03:31   10:22     4:31:13
380   Laurence Sanchas       M5054        22/37       59:37     2:10:04     3:22:36     1:09:06   10:23     4:31:41
381   Julie Suelzer          F3539        22/37     1:06:12     2:20:29     3:30:55     1:01:08   10:23     4:32:02
382   Chris Lee              M3539        32/47     1:06:13     2:20:27     3:30:53     1:01:10   10:23     4:32:03
383   Dyana Buchner          F3034        20/44     1:04:26     2:16:40     3:28:40     1:03:26   10:24     4:32:06
384   Abigail Underwood      F3034        21/44     1:03:50     2:15:55     3:27:41     1:04:35   10:24     4:32:15
385   Aimee Shuey            F4044        32/43       58:36     2:06:20     3:20:49     1:12:05   10:25     4:32:53
386   Katherine Causey       F3539        23/37       55:09     1:58:14     3:13:06     1:19:52   10:26     4:32:58
387   Michael Rauchwarg      M4549        35/41     1:03:50     2:15:57     3:27:48     1:05:51   10:27     4:33:38
388   Rebecca Keever         F4549        13/29       57:53     2:05:23     3:19:23     1:14:20   10:27     4:33:42
389   Craig Watson           M5054        23/37       56:32     2:04:18     3:21:21     1:12:24   10:27     4:33:45
390   Jason Van Hill         CLYDE        18/36       48:49     1:45:39     3:07:08     1:26:58   10:28     4:34:06
391   Geoffrey Wagner        M3539        33/47       59:29     2:06:16     3:15:38     1:18:50   10:29     4:34:28
392   Charles Schof          CLYDE        19/36     1:01:58     2:13:34     3:23:59     1:10:38   10:29     4:34:36
393   Joshua Foster          CLYDE        20/36     1:02:30     2:13:01     3:24:01     1:10:36   10:29     4:34:37
394   Sandra Whisnant        F4549        14/29     1:00:50     2:11:44     3:28:04     1:07:12   10:31     4:35:16
395   Donald Alexander       M4549        36/41       59:59     2:07:12     3:18:51     1:16:33   10:31     4:35:24
396   Doug Alexander         M7074          1/4     1:00:00     2:07:12     3:18:52     1:16:33   10:31     4:35:24
397   Glenn Rumfellow        M4044        36/51     1:00:00     2:10:16     3:25:57     1:09:37   10:32     4:35:33
398   John Leighton          M5054        24/37     1:02:56     2:15:46     3:28:16     1:07:26   10:32     4:35:42
399   Rebecca Bunch          F3034        22/44       58:33     2:05:33     3:16:37     1:19:13   10:32     4:35:49
400   Russell Touchet        M5559        20/33     1:02:31     2:12:45     3:22:09     1:13:44   10:32     4:35:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Eric Gunter            M2529        32/41     1:02:52     2:13:17     3:26:10     1:09:53   10:33     4:36:03
402   Larry Kirk             CLYDE        21/36       57:29     2:05:32     3:23:42     1:12:37   10:33     4:36:19
403   Roland Walker          M4044        37/51       56:03     2:07:47     3:22:53     1:13:27   10:33     4:36:20
404   Daniel Reynolds        M2529        33/41     1:03:05     2:13:58     3:25:32     1:10:55   10:34     4:36:26
405   Joe Dumas              M5054        25/37     1:02:12     2:19:16     3:31:19     1:05:29   10:34     4:36:48
406   Lauren Bramble         F4549        15/29     1:03:11     2:17:55     3:34:03     1:03:48   10:37     4:37:50
407   Jonathan Ritter        M2529        34/41     1:02:14     2:13:54     3:28:40     1:09:11   10:37     4:37:51
408   Abigail Cutrer         F3034        23/44     1:03:16     2:15:55     3:29:57     1:08:34   10:38     4:38:30
409   Andrew Cutrer          M3539        34/47     1:03:16     2:15:58     3:29:57     1:08:33   10:38     4:38:30
410   Gene Zimmermann        M5054        26/37     1:02:29     2:11:19     3:26:58     1:11:42   10:39     4:38:40
411   Frank Garber           M4549        37/41     1:00:23     2:10:29     3:24:44     1:14:00   10:39     4:38:43
412   Julie Lindgren         F4044        33/43       59:39     2:08:55     3:20:17     1:18:42   10:39     4:38:59
413   Karleen Glueck         F4549        16/29     1:00:54     2:15:35     3:27:05     1:12:51   10:42     4:39:55
414   Fermin Dugas           M2529        35/41       53:15     1:57:37     3:08:20     1:31:51   10:42     4:40:11
415   Sarah Crawford         F2529        20/26     1:03:09     2:20:01     3:32:07     1:08:10   10:42     4:40:16
416   Diane Bolton           F5054         7/22     1:02:37     2:15:06     3:28:57     1:11:24   10:42     4:40:20
417   B. Trevor Wilson       M2529        36/41       53:31     1:52:01     3:20:42     1:21:10   10:46     4:41:51
418   Lois Berkowitz         F6064          1/6     1:05:45     2:20:00     3:34:15     1:08:15   10:47     4:42:30
419   William Askew          M5054        27/37       57:53     2:05:59     3:23:45     1:18:49   10:48     4:42:34
420   Alicia Kelly           F3539        24/37     1:04:42     2:19:52     3:34:44     1:07:51   10:48     4:42:34
421   Christine Whitlow      F4044        34/43     1:07:04     2:22:27     3:37:36     1:05:06   10:48     4:42:41
422   Lauren Cox             F3034        24/44     1:06:28     2:22:16     3:36:02     1:06:42   10:48     4:42:43
423   Larry Martinez         M5054        28/37       53:14     1:54:13     3:04:46     1:38:09   10:48     4:42:54
424   Verity Mathis          F3034        25/44     1:05:49     2:20:45     3:36:03     1:07:06   10:49     4:43:09
425   Michael Rhodes         M5054        29/37     1:05:47     2:19:47     3:35:10     1:08:01   10:49     4:43:10
426   Summer Marullo         F3539        25/37     1:03:00     2:15:48     3:33:25     1:10:21   10:50     4:43:46
427   Thomas Perri           M5054        30/37     1:06:52     2:22:32     3:37:18     1:06:39   10:51     4:43:56
428   Antonio Lemon          M5054        31/37     1:01:57     2:13:38     3:28:07     1:17:05   10:54     4:45:12
429   Vanessa Alexander      F5559         4/12     1:01:59     2:13:37     3:28:10     1:17:06   10:54     4:45:15
430   Corey Bueche           M3034        39/54     1:01:56     2:12:40     3:31:27     1:13:51   10:54     4:45:17
431   Bryan West             M3034        40/54       59:41     2:07:25     3:23:06     1:22:55   10:55     4:46:01
432   Kurt Lacroix           CLYDE        22/36     1:01:27     2:14:00     3:25:26     1:20:37   10:56     4:46:02
433   Kyle Slaven            M3034        41/54     1:00:11     2:12:01     3:28:06     1:18:14   10:56     4:46:20
434   Lauren Slaven          F3034        26/44     1:00:12     2:12:02     3:28:05     1:18:16   10:56     4:46:21
435   James Daniel Perry     M3539        35/47     1:01:44     2:13:22     3:33:21     1:13:04   10:56     4:46:25
436   Justin Novotney        M2529        37/41       56:33     1:59:06     3:15:40     1:30:51   10:57     4:46:31
437   Ellen Comeaux          F3034        27/44       56:33     2:02:47     3:23:48     1:22:57   10:57     4:46:45
438   Amanda Carmon          F4044        35/43     1:03:44     2:20:12     3:34:58     1:12:06   10:58     4:47:03
439   Douglas Livingston     M6569          5/9     1:07:07     2:22:36     3:37:38     1:09:33   10:58     4:47:10
440   Brian Wiehle           CLYDE        23/36       59:32     2:07:30     3:23:35     1:23:45   10:58     4:47:20
441   Sarah Davis            F2529        21/26     1:06:46     2:22:35     3:37:19     1:10:14   10:59     4:47:32
442   Erin Anderson          F2529        22/26     1:06:46     2:22:35     3:37:18     1:10:14   10:59     4:47:32
443   Terri Guillory         F5054         8/22     1:04:01     2:20:08     3:34:56     1:12:54   11:00     4:47:49
444   Stephen Branscum       M3034        42/54       58:27     2:07:15     3:23:11     1:24:43   11:00     4:47:54
445   Dave Kiel              M5559        21/33       52:37     1:52:34     3:06:15     1:42:04   11:01     4:48:19
446   Marcus Marullo         M4044        38/51     1:03:00     2:15:48     3:33:24     1:15:04   11:01     4:48:28
447   Jerome Viator          M5559        22/33       57:49     2:09:59     3:29:02     1:19:45   11:02     4:48:46
448   Debbie Haynes          F5054         9/22     1:03:56     2:15:48     3:34:24     1:14:47   11:03     4:49:11
449   Ashton Eastin          M5559        23/33       59:47     2:07:17     3:18:52     1:30:34   11:03     4:49:25
450   Michael Stephens       CLYDE        24/36     1:01:15     2:10:20     3:30:39     1:18:53   11:04     4:49:32
451   Gordon Kratz           M4549        38/41     1:03:11     2:17:55     3:34:28     1:15:04   11:04     4:49:32
452   Micheal Hill           M4044        39/51     1:08:36     2:25:26     3:39:28     1:10:17   11:04     4:49:44
453   Roger Frings           CLYDE        25/36     1:00:11     2:12:53     3:32:50     1:17:01   11:04     4:49:51
454   Peggy Frings           F6064          2/6     1:00:12     2:12:52     3:32:50     1:17:01   11:04     4:49:51
455   Heather Keegan         F3539        26/37     1:06:50     2:20:20     3:39:55     1:10:05   11:05     4:49:59
456   Christopher Perez      M2529        38/41     1:11:47     2:45:06     3:56:01       54:24   11:06     4:50:24
457   Jennifer Valek         F3034        28/44     1:03:09     2:13:59     3:32:48     1:17:50   11:06     4:50:37
458   Amanda Hager           F3034        29/44       55:49     2:02:37     3:27:13     1:23:36   11:06     4:50:49
459   Chris Revoir           M5559        24/33     1:03:02     2:13:54     3:33:38     1:17:20   11:07     4:50:58
460   Stephanie Russell      F2529        23/26     1:06:55     2:23:38     3:39:44     1:11:25   11:07     4:51:08
461   Becki Middlebrooks     F3539        27/37     1:03:04     2:20:35     3:36:42     1:14:34   11:07     4:51:15
462   James Norris           M6064        11/22     1:07:34     2:28:02     3:46:45     1:04:39   11:08     4:51:24
463   Robert Dewar           M6569          6/9       58:15     2:10:49     3:32:04     1:19:47   11:09     4:51:51
464   Tommy Kleinpeter       M6064        12/22     1:01:42     2:13:48     3:32:37     1:19:39   11:10     4:52:16
465   Ira Robinson           M7074          2/4     1:05:52     2:20:44     3:39:17     1:13:00   11:10     4:52:17
466   Heather Arnold         F3034        30/44     1:03:29     2:15:46     3:34:56     1:17:35   11:10     4:52:31
467   Stephanie McGrath      F4549        17/29     1:04:12     2:20:12     3:37:13     1:15:46   11:11     4:52:58
468   Mike Baxter            M5559        25/33       46:53     1:45:35     3:11:11     1:41:48   11:11     4:52:59
469   Roderick Ardoin        M3539        36/47     1:02:40     2:10:19     3:22:50     1:30:24   11:12     4:53:13
470   Dustin Hinton          M3034        43/54       55:13     2:01:38     3:32:46     1:20:37   11:12     4:53:22
471   John Gaiennie          M5559        26/33     1:01:54     2:15:17     3:31:52     1:21:33   11:12     4:53:24
472   Lea Baxter             F5054        10/22     1:00:58     2:22:49     3:43:43     1:09:49   11:13     4:53:32
473   Mary Weiland           F4549        18/29     1:02:57     2:14:52     3:40:15     1:13:27   11:13     4:53:41
474   John Zachary           M4044        40/51     1:04:10     2:20:39     3:36:23     1:17:21   11:13     4:53:43
475   Emily Friesner         F3034        31/44     1:05:48     2:25:21     3:41:45     1:12:43   11:15     4:54:28
476   Derik Thornton         M3539        37/47     1:02:11     2:13:49     3:35:54     1:18:36   11:15     4:54:30
477   Kacy Thornton          F3034        32/44     1:02:11     2:13:54     3:36:01     1:18:30   11:15     4:54:31
478   Kathryn Kelly          F5054        11/22     1:10:17     2:28:51     3:47:16     1:07:44   11:16     4:55:00
479   Amy Bozeman            F3034        33/44     1:05:37     2:20:57     3:39:09     1:15:52   11:16     4:55:00
480   Bill Courtney          M5054        32/37     1:07:25     2:28:23     3:47:07     1:08:50   11:18     4:55:57
481   Steve Alexander        M4044        41/51     1:07:24     2:28:20     3:46:58     1:09:04   11:18     4:56:02
482   Holly Hebert           F3034        34/44     1:05:51     2:21:40     3:43:22     1:12:48   11:19     4:56:09
483   Kyle Wethey            M2024        16/17       50:13     1:52:50     3:20:35     1:35:39   11:19     4:56:14
484   Rebecca Durocher       F4044        36/43     1:05:51     2:21:40     3:43:22     1:13:01   11:19     4:56:23
485   Missy Korduner         F3034        35/44       53:36     1:57:40     3:24:54     1:31:46   11:20     4:56:40
486   Patrick Dunn           M3539        38/47       56:40     2:07:07     3:35:13     1:21:50   11:21     4:57:03
487   Mary Rhorer            F2024         7/12     1:07:35     2:24:31     3:43:45     1:13:22   11:21     4:57:06
488   Jennifer Burns         F3539        28/37     1:09:19     2:26:23     3:47:46     1:09:36   11:21     4:57:22
489   Clyde Shank            M6064        13/22     1:09:19     2:26:22     3:47:44     1:09:38   11:21     4:57:22
490   Daphne Danahay         F5054        12/22     1:04:17     2:20:07     3:40:45     1:17:09   11:23     4:57:53
491   Beth Davenport         F5054        13/22     1:08:27     2:28:14     3:47:21     1:11:21   11:25     4:58:42
492   Jenifer Strohbeck      F3539        29/37     1:01:27     2:19:48     3:43:42     1:15:08   11:25     4:58:49
493   Chris Elliott          CLYDE        26/36     1:08:03     2:25:52     3:46:58     1:12:02   11:25     4:59:00
494   Dan Jolley             M6569          7/9       59:44     2:08:29     3:19:45     1:39:19   11:25     4:59:03
495   Lacey Martinosky       F3034        36/44       59:44     2:08:31     3:26:16     1:32:48   11:25     4:59:03
496   Judi Elliott           F4549        19/29     1:08:09     2:25:59     3:47:02     1:12:03   11:25     4:59:04
497   Jerry Forrest          M3539        39/47     1:06:26     2:23:55     3:43:47     1:15:27   11:26     4:59:13
498   Joyce Luloff           F5559         5/12     1:07:26     2:28:25     3:47:07     1:12:08   11:26     4:59:14
499   Alexis Sellars         F2024         8/12     1:04:18     2:23:53     3:46:19     1:14:41   11:30     5:00:59
500   Cynthia Fidanza        F3034        37/44     1:13:08     2:31:56     3:50:09     1:11:55   11:32     5:02:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Margaret Tokarski      F2024         9/12     1:04:59     2:21:47     3:43:36     1:19:26   11:34     5:03:02
502   Cassie Goldsboro       F3034        38/44     1:07:21     2:25:17     3:48:22     1:14:42   11:34     5:03:03
503   Ryan Nunez             M3034        44/54     1:07:32     2:24:36     3:44:31     1:18:33   11:35     5:03:04
504   Steve Brooksher        M5559        27/33     1:01:49     2:12:57     3:34:49     1:28:18   11:35     5:03:07
505   Paul Wiggins           M5559        28/33     1:01:49     2:12:58     3:34:52     1:28:16   11:35     5:03:07
506   Scott Guichard         M3034        45/54     1:06:45     2:24:41     3:44:36     1:18:34   11:35     5:03:10
507   Megan Osterhout        F2024        10/12     1:14:52     2:31:27     3:49:58     1:13:49   11:36     5:03:47
508   Chris Abney            M4044        42/51     1:01:18     2:15:06     3:35:46     1:28:48   11:38     5:04:34
509   Brandi Leblanc         F3034        39/44       57:17     2:12:33     3:36:27     1:28:52   11:40     5:05:19
510   Jennifer Martinez      F3034        40/44     1:03:55     2:21:19     3:47:38     1:17:58   11:40     5:05:36
511   Amanda Galloway        F3539        30/37     1:00:32     2:10:56     3:35:38     1:30:07   11:41     5:05:45
512   Steve Hughes           M6064        14/22     1:05:55     2:24:04     3:48:13     1:17:46   11:41     5:05:58
513   Craig Guillot          M3539        40/47       58:06     2:09:37     3:31:50     1:34:16   11:41     5:06:05
514   Craig Brouillette      M5054        33/37     1:06:35     2:20:05     3:44:38     1:21:35   11:42     5:06:12
515   Paul Hood              M5054        34/37     1:09:45     2:26:43     3:48:47     1:18:00   11:43     5:06:46
516   Kevin Smith            CLYDE        27/36       59:34     2:10:43     3:29:21     1:37:27   11:43     5:06:48
517   Jim Simpson            M7074          3/4     1:06:36     2:25:33     3:49:42     1:17:41   11:44     5:07:22
518   Scott Gottreu          M3034        46/54     1:11:45     2:32:07     3:53:38     1:14:31   11:46     5:08:09
519   Jeffrey Lombard        M3539        41/47     1:06:41     2:19:35     3:41:19     1:26:58   11:46     5:08:17
520   Chris Fontenot         M4044        43/51     1:10:33     2:35:33     4:01:55     1:06:52   11:48     5:08:47
521   Ernestina S Orndorff   F5054        14/22     1:10:18     2:28:24     3:50:20     1:19:04   11:49     5:09:23
522   Juanita Woods          F3539        31/37     1:00:39     2:21:26     3:57:23     1:12:02   11:49     5:09:24
523   Gwen Payne             F5559         6/12     1:05:53     2:27:55     3:52:42     1:17:16   11:50     5:09:57
524   Kristin Pevoto         F2529        24/26     1:09:15     2:28:41     3:50:41     1:21:02   11:54     5:11:42
525   Joshua Turner          M3539        42/47     1:06:09     2:26:37     3:56:56     1:16:30   11:58     5:13:26
526   Abbey Silva            F3034        41/44     1:07:08     2:24:25     3:52:13     1:21:33   11:59     5:13:45
527   Terry Mack             M3034        47/54     1:07:07     2:24:23     3:52:11     1:21:35   11:59     5:13:46
528   Al Raby                M3034        48/54     1:07:12     2:24:26     3:52:15     1:21:35   11:59     5:13:50
529   Heather Finke          F3539        32/37     1:00:09     2:08:06     3:24:05     1:49:46   11:59     5:13:50
530   Garrick Johnson        M3539        43/47     1:09:12     2:26:58     3:49:07     1:25:08   12:00     5:14:14
531   Keith Jingles          M4044        44/51     1:09:13     2:27:01     3:52:34     1:21:49   12:00     5:14:23
532   Jeff Summers           CLYDE        28/36     1:03:25     2:26:20     3:56:03     1:18:25   12:01     5:14:27
533   Johnny Weber           M3539        44/47     1:02:32     2:13:19     3:29:59     1:45:05   12:02     5:15:03
534   Jill Owyang Blewett    F2529        25/26     1:18:58     2:40:40     4:00:33     1:15:38   12:05     5:16:10
535   Steffen Schneideer     M5054        35/37     1:04:44     2:26:14     3:54:47     1:21:24   12:05     5:16:11
536   Lewis Deaton           M6064        15/22     1:03:29     2:20:10     3:47:02     1:29:32   12:05     5:16:33
537   Denise Mehall          F4044        37/43     1:15:05     2:37:14     4:00:46     1:16:17   12:07     5:17:03
538   Lisa Glander           F4044        38/43     1:15:05     2:37:14     4:00:46     1:16:17   12:07     5:17:03
539   Lynette Rossi          F4549        20/29     1:10:33     2:37:18     4:01:29     1:15:59   12:07     5:17:27
540   Li Poh Schmeling       F4549        21/29     1:08:12     2:27:31     3:58:38     1:19:08   12:08     5:17:46
541   Lina Gage              F4549        22/29     1:08:12     2:27:35     3:58:39     1:19:07   12:08     5:17:46
542   Wilbert Shaw           M5054        36/37     1:08:29     2:26:04     3:59:37     1:19:43   12:12     5:19:19
543   Berford Moncriffe      M4044        45/51     1:12:06     2:32:37     3:55:20     1:24:15   12:12     5:19:34
544   Linda Revoir           F5054        15/22     1:09:45     2:31:30     3:59:01     1:21:01   12:13     5:20:01
545   John Grab              CLYDE        29/36     1:04:29     2:20:00     3:42:51     1:37:44   12:15     5:20:35
546   Michael Hart           M5559        29/33       57:50     2:05:38     3:36:22     1:44:18   12:15     5:20:39
547   Lorett Swank           F4044        39/43     1:15:35     2:41:06     4:06:51     1:14:00   12:15     5:20:50
548   Kevin Lawrence         M4549        39/41     1:03:22     2:20:50     3:49:03     1:32:45   12:17     5:21:48
549   Bruce Nelson           M5559        30/33     1:14:25     2:38:17     4:04:05     1:18:06   12:18     5:22:10
550   Christi Nelson         F3539        33/37     1:14:25     2:38:18     4:03:59     1:18:12   12:18     5:22:11
551   Marcus Fontenot        M4044        46/51     1:06:49     2:23:47     3:50:51     1:31:34   12:19     5:22:24
552   George Russell         M4044        47/51     1:08:59     2:28:21     3:56:23     1:26:10   12:19     5:22:32
553   Scott Morin            M3034        49/54     1:10:11     2:28:51     3:53:38     1:29:10   12:20     5:22:48
554   Craig Martinosky       M3034        50/54     1:01:05     2:11:32     3:46:17     1:36:57   12:21     5:23:14
555   Kyle Wilkinson         M2529        39/41     1:03:34     2:22:41     3:51:04     1:32:11   12:21     5:23:14
556   Paul Esch              M4044        48/51     1:09:04     2:34:43     4:02:19     1:21:06   12:21     5:23:24
557   Marci Esch             F4044        40/43     1:09:05     2:34:44     4:02:21     1:21:04   12:21     5:23:25
558   Patricia Naets         F4044        41/43     1:11:58     2:32:26     3:59:27     1:24:27   12:22     5:23:53
559   Adrienne Morrow        F3539        34/37     1:11:19     2:29:26     3:59:15     1:25:24   12:24     5:24:38
560   Claude Younger         M5054        37/37     1:08:39     2:28:27     3:56:49     1:29:16   12:27     5:26:05
561   Lee Peoples            M3034        51/54     1:09:24     2:28:25     3:56:53     1:29:12   12:27     5:26:05
562   Suzanne Cieslak        F6064          3/6     1:06:18     2:27:38     3:57:08     1:29:32   12:29     5:26:39
563   Michael Cieslak        M6064        16/22     1:06:18     2:27:41     3:57:04     1:29:37   12:29     5:26:40
564   Christina Horton       F4044        42/43     1:14:13     2:42:17     4:09:29     1:17:29   12:29     5:26:57
565   Allison Hope           F3539        35/37     1:06:00     2:27:29     4:00:39     1:27:09   12:31     5:27:48
566   Richard Koppel         M6569          8/9     1:15:35     2:42:21     4:10:04     1:18:11   12:32     5:28:14
567   Julie Maldonado        F3034        42/44     1:15:36     2:42:22     4:10:05     1:18:11   12:32     5:28:15
568   Camille Weeks          F5054        16/22     1:10:33     2:37:20     4:05:19     1:23:52   12:34     5:29:10
569   Laura Gorycki          F4549        23/29     1:13:41     2:38:38     4:10:01     1:21:57   12:41     5:31:57
570   Charlie Weiland        M6064        17/22     1:10:25     2:36:34     4:06:04     1:26:08   12:41     5:32:11
571   Laurence Macon         M6569          9/9     1:10:41     2:36:47     4:06:17     1:26:11   12:42     5:32:27
572   Harding Dacdac         M4044        49/51     1:22:22     2:42:12     4:08:04     1:24:28   12:42     5:32:32
573   Janelle Raborn         F5054        17/22     1:09:24     2:26:12     3:57:29     1:35:14   12:42     5:32:42
574   Alan Fontenot          M3539        45/47       56:10     2:12:50     3:44:53     1:47:55   12:43     5:32:48
575   Charles Phillips       M4549        40/41       59:16     2:12:56     3:51:16     1:43:26   12:47     5:34:42
576   Wesley Swank           CLYDE        30/36     1:15:36     2:41:07     4:06:57     1:29:28   12:51     5:36:24
577   Al Emma                M7074          4/4     1:10:55     2:37:30     4:12:20     1:25:35   12:54     5:37:55
578   Benjamin Robinson      M3539        46/47     1:04:27     2:26:48     4:04:24     1:34:00   12:55     5:38:24
579   Larry Wasson           M5559        31/33     1:15:56     2:43:34     4:16:10     1:23:03   12:57     5:39:13
580   Jeanine Prieto         F4549        24/29     1:12:00     2:36:13     4:08:03     1:31:53   12:59     5:39:55
581   Tia Embaugh            F4044        43/43     1:10:39     2:35:40     4:07:57     1:33:19   13:02     5:41:15
582   Shadow Robinson        CLYDE        31/36     1:07:12     2:31:01                           13:04     5:42:08
583   Patricia Cowan         F6064          4/6     1:10:51     2:32:53     4:06:11     1:36:22   13:05     5:42:33
584   Brenda Canter          F5559         7/12     1:10:51     2:32:53     4:06:10     1:36:28   13:05     5:42:38
585   Laura Talaga           F2529        26/26     1:08:45     2:33:06     4:10:04     1:33:26   13:07     5:43:30
586   John Dyar              CLYDE        32/36     1:19:45     2:57:39     4:24:19     1:24:30   13:19     5:48:48
587   Don Haydel             M6064        18/22     1:14:17     2:44:31     4:17:16     1:32:05   13:21     5:49:21
588   Amelie Haydel          M5559        32/33     1:14:28     2:28:32     4:17:20     1:32:06   13:21     5:49:26
589   Rob Simmons            M4549        41/41     1:15:19     2:44:23     4:19:10     1:31:45   13:24     5:50:55
590   Brandy Self            ATHENA         1/3     1:06:25     2:34:03     4:17:52     1:35:35   13:30     5:53:26
591   Lb Graham              ATHENA         2/3     1:27:00     2:55:32     4:21:24     1:32:25   13:31     5:53:49
592   Kathy Kass             F5559         8/12     1:15:21     2:46:08     4:24:33     1:31:01   13:35     5:55:33
593   Henry Rueden           M6064        19/22     1:19:36     2:52:58     4:30:35     1:25:31   13:36     5:56:06
594   Claire Barker          F3034        43/44     1:10:52     2:43:27     4:27:01     1:29:06   13:36     5:56:07
595   Amanda Clinton         ATHENA         3/3     1:03:08     2:27:48     4:13:23     1:43:44   13:38     5:57:07
596   Mike Hayward           M5559        33/33     1:11:23     2:38:04     4:21:16     1:36:18   13:39     5:57:33
597   Terri Hayward          F5054        18/22     1:11:24     2:38:07     4:21:17     1:36:18   13:39     5:57:34
598   Les Begnaud            M2529        40/41     1:02:11     2:26:18     4:11:45     1:46:02   13:40     5:57:47
599   Sheri Milone           F5559         9/12     1:14:01     2:43:54     4:26:05     1:34:30   13:46     6:00:35
600   Frances Gilday         F6064          5/6     1:12:47     2:45:43     4:28:45     1:33:08   13:49     6:01:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jim Bonds              M6064        20/22     1:12:46     2:41:35     4:20:45     1:42:35   13:53     6:03:19
602   Mike Hathorne          M6064        21/22     1:12:47     2:41:37     4:20:44     1:42:37   13:53     6:03:20
603   Raymond Andrews        M4044        50/51     1:00:38     2:36:14     4:25:05     1:38:37   13:53     6:03:41
604   Lauren Wells           F2024        11/12     1:24:57     2:55:30     4:29:18     1:34:28   13:53     6:03:45
605   Dan Hill               CLYDE        33/36     1:07:25     2:38:29     4:24:24     1:43:45   14:04     6:08:08
606   April Armstrong        F5054        19/22     1:12:01     2:41:23     4:19:10     1:49:38   14:05     6:08:48
607   Ryan Breaux            M2529        41/41     1:06:49     2:32:13     4:21:35     1:47:25   14:05     6:08:59
608   Daniel Morgan          M3034        52/54     1:06:17     2:34:00     4:21:36     1:47:24   14:05     6:08:59
609   Sue Cottrill           F4549        25/29     1:25:15     3:01:21     4:38:42     1:30:32   14:06     6:09:14
610   Casey Cottrill         F2024        12/12     1:25:15     3:01:22     4:38:22     1:30:52   14:06     6:09:14
611   Carra Summers          F4549        26/29     1:25:16     3:01:22     4:41:00     1:28:46   14:07     6:09:46
612   Kevin Perry            M3034        53/54     1:25:38     3:02:27     4:41:56     1:28:12   14:08     6:10:07
613   Marc Jardell           M4044        51/51     1:08:18     2:44:23     4:29:54     1:42:37   14:14     6:12:30
614   William McGhee, Jr     M3034        54/54     1:10:33     2:47:01     4:34:58     1:42:02   14:24     6:16:59
615   Jean Neely             F5559        10/12     1:13:55     2:50:41     4:35:22     1:41:51   14:24     6:17:12
616   Rosalyn Heider         F5054        20/22     1:25:37     3:09:18     4:51:54     1:28:45   14:32     6:20:39
617   Georgette Phares       F4549        27/29     1:25:36     3:09:09     4:52:27     1:28:13   14:32     6:20:39
618   Mary Crother           F5054        21/22     1:25:36     3:09:21     4:52:02     1:28:56   14:33     6:20:57
619   Geri O'Krepki          F5054        22/22     1:25:35     3:09:21     4:51:59     1:28:58   14:33     6:20:57
620   Diana Burton           F6569          1/4     1:20:43     3:00:23     4:51:20     1:33:23   14:41     6:24:42
621   Gina Ardoin            F4549        28/29     1:24:36     2:59:12     4:46:41     1:38:07   14:42     6:24:48
622   Wendy Mitchell         F3539        36/37     1:24:05     2:56:28     4:43:57     1:41:57   14:44     6:25:54
623   Lori Furr              F4549        29/29     1:24:08     2:56:28     4:43:29     1:42:26   14:44     6:25:55
624   Cyndie Merten          F5559        11/12     1:26:47     3:10:15     4:54:52     1:31:22   14:45     6:26:14
625   Cathy Troisi           F6569          2/4     1:26:47     3:10:17     4:54:56     1:31:18   14:45     6:26:14
626   Chad Laborde           CLYDE        34/36     1:11:48     2:45:06     4:37:21     1:49:09   14:46     6:26:30
627   Chantelle Dyar         F3034        44/44     1:25:41     2:54:44     4:49:20     1:48:54   15:12     6:38:13
628   Jason Cook             M3539        47/47     1:19:41     2:54:39     4:50:21     1:47:58   15:13     6:38:18
629   George Hobart          CLYDE        35/36     1:18:57     3:00:00     4:52:50     1:49:57   15:23     6:42:46
630   Cheryl Murdock         F6064          6/6     1:30:26     3:19:34     5:01:00     1:42:35   15:25     6:43:35
631   Carol Goslin           F6569          3/4     1:31:21     3:21:26     5:11:04     1:35:36   15:32     6:46:40
632   Frank Bartocci         M6064        22/22     1:31:16     3:21:15     5:08:57     1:38:10   15:33     6:47:06
633   Bettie Wailes          F6569          4/4     1:31:27     3:20:29     5:11:07     1:36:11   15:33     6:47:17
634   Tisha White            F3539        37/37     1:23:04     3:07:08     5:05:01     1:43:03   15:35     6:48:03
635   Robert Davis           CLYDE        36/36     1:11:59     2:40:05     4:45:47     2:02:18   15:35     6:48:04
636   Ginny Turner           F5559        12/12     1:25:57     3:14:37     5:07:28     1:41:08   15:36     6:48:36
637   Brian Hebert           M2024        17/17     1:27:05     3:12:23     5:20:15     1:42:56   16:10     7:03:10
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